
c{oosl6.{B
S4d, dn oCirdy ol t tq*y ES$nBri

Vbey3r Se Unilloiy. Vis.a, BAba, Cb, L6yb

re

YISAYAS STATE T]MYEBSITY
Vitcr, Brybry City, Ixyte 652f-A

ftl(pplrcs
Tele Fu: +63 53 563 7067

ermil: o@ver6drph; s/6sit : wsw.ver-€du.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

2E June 2016

fR" CARLO LUIS N, LEE
Sds Rspresentative
GOLDEN BAT (FAR EAST) INC.
52 Sc-t. Alcaraz St. Cor. D. Tuazon,
QuEon City

Dear llr. Lee:

Ws are happy to nolify you lhat your bid dated Juno 16, 2016 to supdy and dsliver
Laboratory Equipm.nt h hereby accept€d. Ploase soe belo{v the details of the
aurard:

The toial contract pr :e is SIX HUI{DREO llllRTY THOUSAND SIX HUI{DRED
NINETY PESOS (Php 6:10,690.00) only, as found in your technical and fnancial
p(Dpo8als.

You are harBby rEquir6d to iormally enter inlo corfract with uB and prcv&lo within ton
(10) working days tho p6rformance s6cr.r,ity in the form stipulaied in lhe Bidding
Documenb-

h.m
l{o.

D6srlflon oty Unlt Unlt Pdco Tot l Pdca

F9tPBCEfc.,o,Pl,,,. rog
1 Rdrbcralrd Mi:rocentdtuos 1 unil 288,4,O,00 aa#.o0
2 D(gftel Bsreilg 7 urfl 42il000 4Nn

Fo'NCRa.&1M@.1.92
3 Astomath DEiial Lhuid

Dboensar
unil 150,000.0 300,000,m

TOTAL: ilio,Goo.00

Peolof2



r,

Feilire !o entor inb tla said contEd or plo/i(b lh€ p€rbrmanco soority shall
contt'n b suficirnt ground tbr cancdlalion of fte award ard fu.biture of tle btt
8oollity.

Very tuly yours,

@ FOBIIE:

CARLO LUIS N. LEE
Prirlbd Narm end Sbnahr of Bider
He: JUIY 16. 2016

Psrd2



\s 
GooDS{6{9

Supply and D€liv€ry of Labo€tory Equipnent
Vbayas Shh UniveBit, Visoa, Baybay City, Lert6

YISAYAS STATE UNTYERSITY
Msca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A

fhillpplnes
Tele Fax: +63 53 563 706?

e-1nail: op@vsu edu.ph; website: *.l{,1v.vsu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

28 June 2016

MR. JONATHAN D. DABI
Branch Manager
HARNWELL CHEMICALS CORPORATION
Sikatuna St., Cor. Bonifacio,
Brgy. Day-as, Cebu City

Dear Mr. Dabi:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated June 16, 20,t6 to supply and deliver
Laboratory Equipment is hereby accepted. ptease see below the details of the
award:

The total contract price is TWO HUNDRED F|FTY THOUSAND PESOS (php
250,000.00) only, as found in your technicat and financial proposals.

You are hereby r€quired lo fomalty enter into contracl with us and provide within ten
(10) working days the performance security in the form stipulated in the Bidding
Documents-

Failure to enter into the said contract or provide the performance security shall
conslitute suflicient groufld for canceltation of {he award and firrfeiture of the bid
security.

Itom
No.

Descdption otv Unit Unit Price Total Prico

Fer NQRa- Pp1qil1,9.2
1 Vacuum Desiccator, Cabinel

TyDe
2 units 125,000.00 250,000.00

TOTAL: 250,000.00

Page 'l of2



tj

Ua^"!---
EDeRDo E. Tt un

f President

Very truly yours,

C@{F*ME:

oc$
Printed Name an
Date:

,Sigrlalure of Bidder

P#2d2



\z
GO00$1649grf rd en dr.,L,nr&l Equi En

VlqB 9a. U,its!t, \,boa, Sq C&. Lq&

VISAYAS STATE UNTYERSITY
Vir.., D.yDay Cit ,l4tc 6521-A

ftflippircs
T.te Fs: +63 53 563 7067

c{dl: o@vn!cd,.ph ldsib: r+v-wr.cd'pt

NOTICE OF AUIARD

28 June 2016

JOEL S. A"ERIA
Opera ions Manager
LEVIN'S INTERNATIOML CORPORATION
3rF Syjuco Bldg., 993 Edsa corner Bsnsshngin Sl.,
Quezon Cily

Dear lrr. Allmr'E:

lre are happy to ndify yolJ that your bid dated Jun€ 16. 2016 io slpply and deliver
Laboratory Equipment is he.eby accepted. Ploase see bdo$, the de,tails of te
award:

The total conirac't pric6 b FORTY SIX THOT SAND NINE HUNoRED PESOS (Php
il6,9(xl0o) only, as bund in your technical ard fnanc;ial goposals.

You ate herBby requiEd to ,ofloa$y eder Eb cootEct with us end provide wif$n ten
(10) workirc da!6 the perbrrEnce securty in the io.m €ttArlaled !n HE Edding
DooImenB.

Failure to enbr irto the said canbad or Provi& the perbrmance security shall
cdlstitJio 8uffdgnt grourd fu cancdlaiidl of fte arard and furEitlre of the H
g€qrrity.



w we

V€ry tdy yoG,



cooD$t6s
Supply and tlelivery of Labo6tory Equlpmqit

Vieyas Stab UniverBily, Vbca, &ybay City, Leyte

YISAYAS STATE UNryERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Lelte 6521-A

fthlllpplnes
Tele Fax +63 53 563 7067

e-rnail: op@vsu.edu.ph; wcbsite: w\rw'vsu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

28 June 2016

MR. BIENVENIDO T. LI
Mce PresidenVManager
YANA CHEMODITIES, INC.
2nd St. afrer Ouano Ave., North Reclamation Area,
Mandaue City, Cebu

Dear Mr. Ll:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated June 16, 2016 to supply and detiver
Laboratory Equipment is hereby accepted. Please see below the detaits of the
award:

Item
No.

Description oty unit Unit Price Total P ce

Fot PRSRT9?,0p, 95e,t 02,
1 Phase ContEst Digital Biological

Micrs6ospe
1 unit 2/O,000.00 240,000,00

2 Diqital Zoom SteeomicroscoDe 1 unit 96.500.00 96.500.00
Fot NCH.eNt tl64.1.t.2

3 Drv Glass Bead Sterilizers 2 unils /r8,600.00 97.200.00
FOf PhiI.LIDAR 1

4 Rain Guaoes '10 units 25.000-00 250.000.00
5 Depth Guaqe 2 units 49,950.00 99-900.00

FIow Meter 2 unhs 49,800.00 99,600.00

TETAL: 863,200.00

The total contract price is EIGHT HUNDRED EtcHTY
HUNDRED PESOS (Php 883,200.00) only, as found in
proposals.

THREE THOUSAND TWO
your technical and financial

Page I of2



You are hereby required to formally enler into contract with us and provide within ten
(10) working days the pericrmance security in the form stipulated in the Bidding
Documents.

Fafluf€ t6 eFtef irito fiia said cont/act or provide the pdiformdnce seeu ly shall
constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of ihe bid
security.

Very Ady yours,

EDdARDO E. TULIN
trPregident

CONFORME:

,W"w,n--
\01^lw- ADL+1^.,tN

Printed Narfte.anC Sigftature of Bidder
Date: 1lztl ll,

---------i-

Pa&2oj'2



t 's' cooDs-i6s
Supply and Ddtuery ol Ldo,Ebry Equhment

Vbayas Stale Univ€Eily, Visc€, Baybay City, Leyb

YISAYAS STATE UNTYERSITY
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte 6521-A

fffllpptnes
Tele Fax: +63 53 563 7067

e-mail: op@vsu.€du.ph; website: wuuvsu.edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

28 June 2016

IIIR. ROY PAULO B. GAID
Area Sales Manager - Msayas
ITS SCIENCE PHILS., INC.
3434-C C. Raymundo Ave.,
Rosario, Pasig City

Dear Ur. Gaid:

We are happy to notify you that your bid dated June 16, 2Ot6 to supply and detiver
Laboratory Equipment is hereby accepted. please see betow the details of the
award:

Item
No,

Descripiion oty Unit Unit Prico Total Plice

Fo, PRCRI&N\o|O'g,1o
1 Nanodrop SD€droDhotometer 1 unit 375.000.00 375.000.00
2 Thermal Cvcler 1 unit 310,000.00 310,000.00
3 LaboEtory Freezer I unit 130.000.00 r30,000.00

tofaL: 8't5,000.00

The total contract price is EIGHT HUNDRED FTFTEEN THOUSAND PESOS (php
815,000.00) only, as found in your technical and financial proposats.

You are heroby required to formally enter into contract with us and provide within ten
('10) working days the performance security in the form stiputated in the Bidding
Documenls.

Failure to eflter into the said cortract or pro,/ide tire Berfumsnce secudty shall
constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid
security-

Pa@ I of2



{/

Very truly yours,

E. rt Lfl{

€ottFoRt*E:

Page2d 2



cooDsl6s
Supply and Dslivery ot Laboratory huipmenl

Visayas State Univelsir, Visoa, Baybay City, Lsyta

YISAYAS STATE UNI!'ERSITY
Vircr, Baybay City, layte 6521-A

Philippines
Tele Fsx +63 53 563 ?067

e-mail: op@vsu.edu.pt websitei mrw.vsu_edu.ph

NOTICE OF AWARD

28 June 2016

MS. ANALYN M. VENTURADO
Account Manager
EXCLUSIVE TMDERS, INC.
3/FRM2&3DayzonBldg.,
246 Wireless, Mandaue City

Oear lliis. Venturado:

We are happy to notiry you that your bid dated June 16, 20,t6 to suppty and deliver
Laboratory Equipment is hereby accepted. please see below the details of the
award:

The total contract price is StX HUNDRED NTNETEEN THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED PESOS (Php 619,400.00) only, as found in your technicat and rinanciat
proposals.

You are hereby roquired to formally 6nter into contract with us and provide within ten
(10) working days the performance security in the form stipulatdd in the Bidding
Documents.

Item
No.

Description aty unit Unit Price Total Price

Fot PRCRI O2Oi0, e50.1 0A4
1 Multi-Channel Piooettor 1 unit lt_M.oo 27.400.00

G€l D6umentatiofl RT gys{em
with Camera and Hood for PCR
Documenta{ion

1 unit 2i0,000.@ 2io,(x)0.@

3 ELISA Microplate Reader 1 unit ,t32.000.00 r32,000.00
For NCRC2O0IO$O.1 .9.2

4 Temporary lmmersion System for
Plant Tissue Culture

unit 250,000!00 250,000.00

TOTAL: 619,/O0.00

Page 1 of 2



Very truly yours,

CONF0RME;

and Signature of Bidder

p€oe2d2


